
 
 

Hubbardston Select Board Mee�ng Dates 
Fiscal Year 2024 

 
    
 

Calendar Year 2023 Calendar Year 2024 

Monday, July 17, 2023 Tuesday, January 16, 2024* 
Monday, August 7, 2023 Monday, February 5, 2024 
Monday, August 21, 2023 Tuesday, February 20, 2024* 
Tuesday, September 5, 2023* Monday, March 4, 2024 
Monday, September 18, 2023 Monday, March 18, 2024 
Monday, October 2, 2023 Monday, April 1, 2024 
Monday, October 16, 2023 Monday, April 15, 2024 
Monday, November 6, 2023 Monday, May 6, 2024 
Monday, November 20, 2023 Monday, May 20, 2024 
Monday, December 4, 2023 Monday, June 3, 2024 
Monday, December 18, 2023 Monday, June 17, 2024 

 
 

**JUNE 11th ANNUAL TOWN MEETING** 
**All meetings are held on Monday’s at 6:30 p.m. unless otherwise indicated**                       


